
District 4 Swimming Championship HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:23 PM  3/1/2018  Page 1

PIAA District IV Swimming Championships - 2/28/2018 to 3/1/2018

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Dist IV Rec: 1:49.85 2012 Central Columbia

Madden, Grazio, Saloky, Blass

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJSHOR1 1:52.31

O'Connor, Jordan O SO Keegan, Meaghan L FR

Butzler, Emma J SR Sander, Veronica S SO

28.05 33.09 25.3925.78

ABLOOM2 1:53.61

Reck, Campbell FR Lee, Dana FR

Madden, Jenna SR Everhart, Hanna SR

29.64 33.02 23.2127.74

ALEWIS3 1:54.50

Michaels, Lauren JR Batkowski, Anna SO

Humphrey, Delaney FR Burns, Sarah JR

28.64 32.04 25.6828.14

ADAN4 1:54.82

Bason, Elizabeth JR Ferguson, Abby JR

Edelstein, Emily SR Zola, Zoe FR

27.90 31.64 26.3228.96

ASAYRE5 2:06.95

Shaffer, Claire JR Shay, Jillian SO

Kittle, Kayla JR Hughey, Kayla SO

36.70 34.94 27.3627.95

AMONT6 2:10.54

Albert, Hannah FR Witter, Erin FR

Johnson, Tyler FR McNamara, Libby FR

31.22 39.52 28.9530.85

AATHEN7 2:10.79

Ardrey, Sierra SO Rockwell, Allyson FR

Bard, Christina SO Nevill, Lauren SO

32.94 27.01

AMCA8 2:17.12

Odorizzi, Addison FR Fiamoncini, Miranda JR

Picarelli, Gianna JR Rhodes, Taylor JR

33.08 39.19 30.3034.55

ATOW9 2:29.79

Gannon, Ava FR Hartmann, Jordan FR

Maynard, Mackenna FR Tice, Jessica SR

36.92 46.08 29.3737.42

ASHMKN--- DQ

Derk, Brydee SR Bridy, Madison FR

Clark, Emma SR Nowroski, Riliegh FR

37.15 32.84 28.6829.38

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Dist IV Rec: 1:39.39 2015 Bloomsburg

Ryan, Crawford, Crawford, Orzolek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCHS1 1:43.36

McHenry, Ryan D SO Gronka, Grant JR

Sponenberg, Nathan R SO Marvin, Matt SR

25.83 28.84 22.9125.78

ADAN2 1:43.40

Stine, Luke SO Anderson, Eli JR

Smith, Isaac JR Hause, Kaleb FR

24.75 29.54 22.9226.19

ALEWIS3 1:44.56

Coleman, Christian JR Wuerdeman, Mason JR

Meng, Christopher SR Drouin, Jack FR

25.42 29.98 23.7625.40

ABLOOM4 1:46.50

LaCroix, Bryant FR Keyser, Travis SR

Bennett, Colten FR Hintz, Theo JR

26.57 30.54 23.6225.77

ATOW5 1:49.68

Sims, Zach SR Wilcox, Connor SR

Hill, Demetrius SR Schrader, John JR

26.69 32.07 24.5726.35

AMONT6 1:49.76

Jordan, Sam JR Silvagni, Angelo SO

Johnson, Kurtis JR Fellinger, Jacob FR

25.99 30.95 25.6927.13

ASAYRE7 1:52.04

McClelland, Caleb SR Stermer, Joey JR

Beers, Matthew JR McClelland, Joshua JR

26.61 33.42 23.1128.90

ASHMKN8 1:56.43

Kramer, Jimmy JR Hart, Seth FR

Carpenter, Steven JR Zalar, George SR

32.52 33.12 22.9327.86

AJSHOR9 1:56.49

Bower, Jacob M SR Berfield, Nash D JR

Butzler, Alex M FR Stemler, Caleb FR

32.69 32.09 26.1925.52

AATHEN10 1:59.59

Henderson, Mason FR Johnson, Arvid SR

Bishop, Rohnin SR Juhola, Andrew SR

31.95 33.99 25.6528.00

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Dist IV Rec: 1:48.97 2018 H. Everhart

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BLOOM SREverhart, Hanna1 1:48.97

25.35 27.26 28.4127.95

LEWIS JRMichaels, Lauren2 1:58.96

28.00 29.97 30.2530.74

CCHS SRCrawford, Maddie E3 2:01.47

27.63 30.08 32.4631.30

ATHEN FRJarvis, Amy4 2:06.79

28.34 32.05 32.3134.09

TOW SOLocke, Erica5 2:06.94

28.74 31.46 33.1633.58

BLOOM JRSteely, Emma6 2:07.90

29.54 31.89 33.4033.07

LEWIS SOMcBride, Lily7 2:08.15

29.03 31.98 33.2633.88

DAN SOKeller, Ana8 2:08.33

30.33 32.20 32.7033.10

SAYRE SOShay, Jillian9 2:09.66

29.54 32.14 33.7034.28

WELLS SRKramer, Kaitlyne10 2:11.46

29.79 32.86 34.5734.24

DAN FRZola, Zoe11 2:12.27

31.24 33.19 33.5034.34

SHMKN SOGreager, Gabby12 2:16.42

30.43 34.69 33.9137.39

LEWIS SRCaribardi, Colleen13 2:17.04

30.93 34.11 36.2035.80

DAN FRDiehl, Rachael14 2:17.51

31.37 34.45 35.5136.18

BLOOM FRKeister, Brooke15 2:17.77

32.23 34.54 35.2635.74

DAN SOWardeh, Leena16 2:20.03

33.23 35.04 35.3636.40

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Dist IV Rec: 1:41.73 2009 D. Folio

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAYRE SRMcClelland, Caleb1 1:44.31

23.63 25.87 27.6027.21

CCHS JREmpie, Connor J2 1:46.91

24.22 26.12 28.8827.69

MONT JRJordan, Sam3 1:52.78

25.29 27.73 30.1229.64

CCHS SOKurian, Reese4 1:52.94

25.19 27.78 30.0929.88

WARR JRWhitmoyer, Ethan5 1:54.35

26.08 28.64 30.5229.11

LEWIS FRDrouin, Jack6 1:57.74

26.98 29.97 29.8230.97

CCHS JRNissen, Keith7 2:00.21

26.79 30.34 31.1331.95

DAN JRFriedenberg, Will8 2:01.26

27.22 30.19 32.1331.72

BLOOM FRWoodley, Josh9 2:05.25

28.38 31.53 31.7433.60

LEWIS JRWuerdeman, Mason10 2:05.87

27.97 31.73 32.3433.83

LEWIS FRHaynos, Thomas11 2:06.42

28.72 31.83 32.7933.08

TOW SRTrybula, Aaron12 2:07.61

29.19 32.71 31.4034.31

TOW SOStroop, Kaigon13 2:08.52

28.77 32.07 33.5734.11

CCHS FRJohn, Ryan14 2:10.12

29.36 32.69 34.2033.87

DAN JRDerr, Jonathan15 2:10.45

28.93 32.37 34.8534.30

ATHEN SRJuhola, Andrew16 2:13.46

28.27 32.20 36.4336.56

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Dist IV Rec: 2:01.91 2018 A. Doss

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHMKN SODoss, Abigail1 2:01.91

27.54 31.19 28.5134.67

DAN JRBason, Elizabeth2 2:09.50

28.25 32.34 30.6138.30

DAN JRFerguson, Abby3 2:14.51

29.01 34.10 32.5338.87

LEWIS FRHumphrey, Delaney4 2:15.17

28.77 33.49 32.1240.79
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BLOOM FRReck, Campbell5 2:22.14

31.45 34.76 33.1842.75

MILLV SOHinkle, Gretchen6 2:24.62

30.86 36.42 34.8042.54

JSHOR SOMoore, Allison N7 2:26.41

30.87 36.52 34.9844.04

DAN SOTessarvich, Leah8 2:28.92

31.10 35.65 35.6846.49

BLOOM SOKoschoff-Rapkin, Sophie9 2:31.89

31.79 37.81 36.2746.02

LEWIS FRGill, Molly10 2:33.55

32.91 38.80 34.9646.88

LEWIS SRCastellan, Sarah11 2:38.42

34.79 42.71 39.2241.70

DAN SRResele, Julia12 2:38.58

33.39 41.21 36.8047.18

TROY SRTwarkusky, Haley13 2:39.03

32.71 38.25 38.0750.00

ATHEN SRGorsline, Kendra14 2:39.52

33.77 38.44 36.9650.35

WELLS SRFeil, Abigail15 2:41.30

35.09 40.25 38.3947.57

BLOOM SRWoodley, Mary16 2:44.46

32.84 41.29 36.3054.03

BLOOM FRLee, Dana--- DQ

1:53.27 34.38 0.03

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Dist IV Rec: 1:52.53 2010 Z. Stephens

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEWIS JRColeman, Christian1 1:59.71

26.10 28.97 29.5935.05

BLOOM FRBennett, Colten2 2:04.67

26.39 30.11 30.9637.21

DAN FRHause, Kaleb3 2:05.34

28.08 31.21 27.7238.33

JSHOR JRBerfield, Nash D4 2:11.04

27.85 32.52 30.3740.30

CCHS FRKishbaugh, Nick5 2:12.24

27.97 33.46 31.0139.80

DAN JRSmith, Isaac6 2:13.95

28.21 33.49 31.6240.63

WELLS SRBrought, Connor7 2:14.10

27.45 33.43 32.9040.32

MONT SOSilvagni, Angelo8 2:16.11

28.89 36.18 31.0639.98

DAN JRAnderson, Eli9 2:16.80

28.94 35.24 32.7839.84

SHMKN JRCarpenter, Steven10 2:20.40

28.88 34.72 32.9143.89

LEWIS SRStanko, Jason11 2:21.88

28.39 36.37 32.8744.25

TOW SRWilcox, Connor12 2:24.92

30.70 36.82 32.8744.53

BLOOM SOKoschoff-Rapkin, Aaron13 2:26.76

31.45 38.08 34.9542.28

DAN FRDent, Holden14 2:27.00

31.20 39.20 32.7943.81

MONT JRCott, Braden15 2:27.54

31.36 38.26 32.7945.13

LEWIS SRFeuerstein, Jacob16 2:32.94

28.82 39.92 35.9548.25

ATHEN SRBishop, Rohnin17 2:33.46

29.97 41.44 33.0449.01

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Dist IV Rec: 23.60 2014 A. Grabski

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SLGRV JRFravel, Sarah1 24.55

JSHOR SOO'Connor, Jordan O2 25.23

LEWIS JRBurns, Sarah3 25.84

SAYRE JRKittle, Kayla4 25.93

WELLS SOBrought, Cathryn5 26.02

MUNCY SOKeller, Schyler6 26.30

JSHOR SOSander, Veronica S7 26.41

MCA FRKane, Kaylee8 26.50

LEWIS FRHepner, Jewels9 26.63

CCHS JRMott, Gracen10 26.69

CCHS FRMorgan, Emma11 26.85

DAN SRDiehl, Juliana12 26.97

SHMKN JRMcGinn, Morgan13 27.34

SHMKN FRBridy, Madison14 27.54

CCHS JRThomas, Rylie15 27.60

BLOOM SRWoodley, Mary16 27.73

ATHEN SRThoman, Abby17 27.74

MONT FRJohnson, Tyler18 27.76

LEWIS SRHaynos, Nora19 27.96

NPMAN JRWhite, Brenna20 27.97

ATHEN SRBishop, Selkie21 28.05

SHMKN FRNowroski, Riliegh22 28.30

SAYRE SOHughey, Kayla23 28.40

LEWIS JRGower, Elyse24 28.44

JSHOR SOSorgen, Maegan25 28.59

SAYRE JRShaffer, Claire26 29.38

SHMKN SRDerk, Brydee27 29.95

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Dist IV Rec: 21.42 2009 M. Wallace

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAYRE JRMcClelland, Joshua1 22.87

CCHS JRGronka, Grant2 23.00

CCHS SOMcHenry, Ryan D3 23.19

SHMKN SRZalar, George4 23.40

CCHS SRMarvin, Matt5 23.62

MONT JRJohnson, Kurtis6 24.11

WELLS SOWarner, Brennan7 24.15

BLOOM JRHintz, Theo8 24.26

LEWIS SRStanko, Jason9 24.91

TOW JRSchrader, John10 25.35

NPMAN FRDick, Cael11 25.36

DAN SRSmith, Dylan12 25.48

SHMKN FRHart, Seth13 25.53

ATHEN JRNevill, Trent14 25.62

JSHOR SRBower, Jacob M15 25.63

BLOOM SRYost, Ryan16 25.78

TOW SRHill, Demetrius17 26.05

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Dist IV Rec: 480.95 1998 C. Madara

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ATHEN SRThoman, Abby1 375.15

BLOOM JRWallick, Haylie2 310.30

LEWIS SRSchroeder, Scarlet3 305.80

BLOOM SOBobrowsky, Taylor4 299.85

BLOOM FRFlick, Celeste5 293.80

TOW JRSmiley, Mary6 277.20

SAYRE JRWilkerson, MACKENZIE7 271.90

SHMKNHinkle, Danielle8 271.80

SHMKNMoroski, Makayla9 252.20

BLOOM FRHackett, Gabriella10 230.75

BLOOM FRLeh, Lily--- SCR

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Dist IV Rec: 566.45 2018 Q. Rollman

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SHMKNRollman, Quinn1 566.45

BLOOM SRKeyser, Travis2 440.25

LEWIS SOGrimes, Hunter3 384.20

LEWIS SORunyon, Collin4 378.95

TOW SRHill, Demetrius5 373.55

SAYRE JRStermer, Joey6 358.15

TOW JRSchrader, John7 353.25

ATHEN SRPriester, Braden8 315.40

SHMKNShicora, Aaron9 2.66

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Dist IV Rec: 56.19 2003 J. Stephens

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JSHOR SRButzler, Emma J1 57.47

26.46 31.01

SHMKN FRDoss, Gabrielle2 57.78

27.37 30.41

BLOOM SRMadden, Jenna3 1:01.81

28.68 33.13

MUNCY SOBrelsford, Madesyn4 1:02.65

29.14 33.51

CCHS FRMcHenry, Sarah5 1:02.71

29.46 33.25

JSHOR FRKeegan, Meaghan L6 1:02.96

29.33 33.63

HUGH FRWallis, Karlee7 1:03.06

29.53 33.53

SLGRV SRLee, Olivia8 1:05.61

29.17 36.44

DAN SRResele, Julia9 1:09.16

32.17 36.99

MONT FRAlbert, Hannah10 1:10.02

32.72 37.30

SHMKN SRClark, Emma11 1:11.12

32.47 38.65

ATHEN SONevill, Lauren12 1:12.32

33.18 39.14
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DAN SOHardin, Blake13 1:12.61

33.01 39.60

LEWIS SRMcBride, Grace14 1:13.30

33.41 39.89

BLOOM FRRobbins, Trinity15 1:14.75

33.22 41.53

DAN FRZhang, Joy16 1:15.33

34.19 41.14

DAN SOSpringer, Sidney17 1:15.70

34.02 41.68

ATHEN SOArdrey, Sierra18 1:15.83

34.94 40.89

ATHEN SOBard, Christina19 1:16.87

34.59 42.28

ATHEN FRRockwell, Allyson20 1:17.25

34.48 42.77

BLOOM SOKeyser, Emily21 1:17.56

33.89 43.67

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Dist IV Rec: 51.55 2016 J. Malafronte

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DAN SOStine, Luke1 56.42

26.28 30.14

LEWIS SRMeng, Christopher2 56.50

27.01 29.49

JSHOR FRButzler, Alex M3 57.09

25.93 31.16

BLOOM FRLaCroix, Bryant4 57.25

26.71 30.54

CCHS FRKishbaugh, Nick5 58.56

27.98 30.58

CCHS SOSponenberg, Nathan R6 58.62

27.37 31.25

ATHEN SRShaw, Shawn7 59.57

27.51 32.06

TOW SRSims, Zach8 59.77

27.14 32.63

LEWIS SRFeuerstein, Jacob9 1:01.86

29.11 32.75

LEWIS FRKoconis, James10 1:02.44

28.20 34.24

ATHEN JRNevill, Trent11 1:03.17

28.57 34.60

ATHEN SRBishop, Rohnin12 1:04.49

29.42 35.07

DAN FRDent, Holden13 1:07.52

31.00 36.52

DAN SOHasenbalg, Cole14 1:08.03

31.55 36.48

ATHEN FRHenderson, Mason15 1:10.29

30.77 39.52

SAYRE JRBeers, Matthew16 1:11.60

31.45 40.15

 
#13  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Dist IV Rec: 1:41.25 2011 Central Columbia

Grazio, Gentle, Blass, Saloky

  Team Relay Finals Time

AJSHOR1 1:42.00

Keegan, Meaghan L FR O'Connor, Jordan O SO

Sander, Veronica S SO Butzler, Emma J SR

26.73 25.05 24.2226.00

ABLOOM2 1:43.27

Madden, Jenna SR Steely, Emma JR

Reck, Campbell FR Everhart, Hanna SR

26.63 26.30 23.4626.88

ASHMKN3 1:43.46

Doss, Gabrielle FR Greager, Gabby SO

McGinn, Morgan JR Doss, Abigail SO

25.16 29.89 24.1124.30

ALEWIS4 1:43.74

Burns, Sarah JR Michaels, Lauren JR

Humphrey, Delaney FR Batkowski, Anna SO

26.49 25.78 25.4326.04

ACCHS5 1:45.65

Morgan, Emma FR Mott, Gracen JR

McHenry, Sarah FR Crawford, Maddie E SR

26.64 26.65 26.0726.29

ADAN6 1:48.31

Tessarvich, Leah SO Diehl, Juliana SR

Zola, Zoe FR Edelstein, Emily SR

27.50 26.96 26.8527.00

AATHEN7 1:49.59

Thoman, Abby SR Gorsline, Kendra SR

Bishop, Selkie SR Jarvis, Amy FR

27.70 27.23 26.6228.04

ASAYRE8 1:50.89

Hughey, Kayla SO Shaffer, Claire JR

Shay, Jillian SO Kittle, Kayla JR

28.83 28.93 25.8227.31

AMCA9 1:54.54

Rhodes, Taylor JR Odorizzi, Addison FR

Miller, Katie FR Kane, Kaylee FR

29.79 29.18 26.2329.34

ATOW10 2:00.58

Morris, Emily JR Kerrick, Cynthia JR

Tice, Jessica SR Smiley, Mary JR

30.96 30.35 30.2729.00

AMONT11 2:05.74

Albert, Hannah FR Witter, Erin FR

Hanna, Jesie SO McNamara, Libby FR

30.56 32.27 29.3033.61

 
#14  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Dist IV Rec: 1:29.65 2009 Bloomsburg

Hicks, Bogar, Szilagyi, Wallace

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCHS1 1:32.93

McHenry, Ryan D SO Kurian, Reese SO

Marvin, Matt SR Empie, Connor J JR

23.68 23.52 22.7522.98

ALEWIS2 1:33.99

Meng, Christopher SR Stanko, Jason SR

Koconis, James FR Coleman, Christian JR

24.03 23.80 21.4424.72

ADAN3 1:35.09

Smith, Isaac JR Anderson, Eli JR

Hause, Kaleb FR Stine, Luke SO

24.31 24.49 22.9923.30

ASAYRE4 1:37.05

Beers, Matthew JR McClelland, Joshua JR

Stermer, Joey JR McClelland, Caleb SR

26.19 22.92 21.9525.99

ABLOOM5 1:37.06

Hintz, Theo JR Keyser, Travis SR

LaCroix, Bryant FR Bennett, Colten FR

24.49 24.78 23.6124.18

AJSHOR6 1:38.76

Berfield, Nash D JR Bower, Jacob M SR

Stemler, Caleb FR Butzler, Alex M FR

24.16 25.19 23.4625.95

ASHMKN7 1:39.71

Hart, Seth FR Kramer, Jimmy JR

Carpenter, Steven JR Zalar, George SR

25.22 26.34 22.8425.31

ATOW8 1:39.72

Wilcox, Connor SR Hill, Demetrius SR

Schrader, John JR Sims, Zach SR

24.82 25.82 23.7925.29

AATHEN9 1:42.81

Menard, Evan SR Henderson, Mason FR

Nevill, Trent JR Shaw, Shawn SR

26.93 26.23 24.2625.39

AMONT10 1:52.51

Fellinger, Jacob FR Hartsock, Tyler FR

Sacavage, Sam SR Bohlin, Alex JR

26.05 28.41 27.2830.77

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Free

Dist IV Rec: 50.99 1998 S. Williams

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BLOOM SREverhart, Hanna1 51.04

24.62 26.42

JSHOR SRButzler, Emma J2 53.11

25.31 27.80

SLGRV JRFravel, Sarah3 54.14

25.91 28.23

LEWIS SOBatkowski, Anna4 55.87

26.68 29.19

LEWIS JRBurns, Sarah5 56.12

26.93 29.19

WELLS SOBrought, Cathryn6 56.42

27.00 29.42

CCHS SRCrawford, Maddie E7 56.69

27.48 29.21

SAYRE JRKittle, Kayla8 57.22

27.23 29.99

JSHOR SOSander, Veronica S9 58.21

27.80 30.41
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MCA FRKane, Kaylee10 58.35

27.97 30.38

DAN SREdelstein, Emily11 58.37

28.06 30.31

WELLS SRKramer, Kaitlyne12 58.47

27.56 30.91

MUNCY SOKeller, Schyler13 59.03

27.57 31.46

DAN FRZola, Zoe14 59.30

28.85 30.45

HUGH FRWallis, Karlee15 59.36

28.96 30.40

LEWIS SOMcBride, Lily16 59.45

28.60 30.85

DAN SRDiehl, Juliana17 59.55

28.25 31.30

SLGRV FRTomko, Zoe18 59.84

28.35 31.49

CCHS JRMott, Gracen19 1:00.12

28.05 32.07

ATHEN SRBishop, Selkie20 1:00.53

28.55 31.98

CCHS JRThomas, Rylie21 1:00.92

28.68 32.24

MONT FRJohnson, Tyler22 1:01.74

29.20 32.54

ATHEN SONevill, Lauren23 1:01.86

29.16 32.70

SHMKN SRClark, Emma24 1:01.96

29.45 32.51

LEWIS SRWolfe, Madelyn25 1:02.25

29.26 32.99

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Free

Dist IV Rec: 46.98 2007 N. Hein

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEWIS JRColeman, Christian1 48.14

23.00 25.14

CCHS SOMcHenry, Ryan D2 50.04

23.97 26.07

CCHS JRGronka, Grant3 50.16

23.55 26.61

SAYRE JRMcClelland, Joshua4 50.53

23.99 26.54

SHMKN SRZalar, George5 50.80

24.70 26.10

JSHOR FRButzler, Alex M6 51.70

24.36 27.34

WARR JRWhitmoyer, Ethan7 51.88

24.92 26.96

CCHS SRMarvin, Matt8 52.51

24.97 27.54

MONT JRJohnson, Kurtis9 52.72

25.01 27.71

CCHS JRNissen, Keith10 53.43

25.08 28.35

DAN SRSmith, Dylan11 53.96

26.21 27.75

DAN JRSmith, Isaac12 54.05

25.50 28.55

DAN SORiedhammer, Justin13 56.10

26.61 29.49

HUGH FRCorbin, Landon14 56.69

26.95 29.74

ATHEN SRJuhola, Andrew15 57.43

27.62 29.81

JSHOR SRBower, Jacob M16 58.36

28.27 30.09

NPMAN FRDick, Cael*17 58.38

27.93 30.45

ATHEN FRHenderson, Mason*17 58.38

27.88 30.50

MONT FRFellinger, Jacob19 59.18

27.85 31.33

SAYRE JRBeers, Matthew20 59.20

27.70 31.50

BLOOM SRYost, Ryan21 59.24

27.70 31.54

JSHOR FRStemler, Caleb22 59.46

28.45 31.01

LEWIS SOPlank, Logan23 59.68

28.22 31.46

DAN JRDerr, Jonathan24 59.96

28.48 31.48

JSHOR SOMann, Blaine25 59.98

28.49 31.49

ATHEN SRMenard, Evan26 1:00.46

LEWIS JRWeisser, Austin27 1:00.67

28.23 32.44

SAYRE SRVan Dermark, Sam28 1:01.36

29.25 32.11

 
#17  Girls 500 Yard Free

Dist IV Rec: 4:56.10 2017 A. Doss

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHMKN SODoss, Abigail1 4:53.46

26.89 29.69 30.0429.87

29.88 30.01 29.54 29.58

29.39 28.57

LEWIS FRHumphrey, Delaney2 5:19.80

28.36 31.25 32.3732.08

33.11 33.12 32.90 32.94

32.32 31.35

TOW SOLocke, Erica3 5:36.33

30.34 32.45 34.4534.37

34.45 34.73 34.64 34.90

33.75 32.25

CCHS FRMorgan, Emma4 5:40.48

30.19 33.14 34.2534.04

34.92 35.19 35.35 35.26

34.92 33.22

BLOOM JRSteely, Emma5 5:46.75

30.72 33.35 35.0734.71

35.41 35.84 36.22 36.36

34.99 34.08

DAN SOKeller, Ana6 5:47.10

30.53 33.54 35.1534.55

35.60 35.47 35.60 35.65

35.49 35.52

SAYRE SOShay, Jillian7 5:47.30

29.77 33.70 36.2435.55

36.31 36.15 35.99 35.87

35.16 32.56

ATHEN FRJarvis, Amy8 5:49.65

29.54 33.26 35.2135.02

36.01 36.25 36.23 36.87

36.25 35.01

JSHOR SOMoore, Allison N9 5:49.93

30.67 33.87 35.5535.40

35.53 36.55 36.05 36.80

36.46 33.05

CCHS SONoss, Danyel10 5:55.96

31.72 34.89 36.7036.40

36.01 36.16 36.96 36.71

37.00 33.41

DAN SOHardin, Blake11 6:01.15

32.78 36.27 37.4937.21

37.15 36.87 36.91 36.27

35.70 34.50

JSHOR SOSorgen, Maegan12 6:04.54

31.38 34.41 36.9636.16

37.67 37.88 38.15 38.15

37.38 36.40

BLOOM FRKeister, Brooke13 6:09.66

32.79 35.20 37.0936.78

37.61 38.25 38.62 38.89

38.37 36.06

LEWIS FRGill, Molly14 6:10.70

31.39 35.57 36.8936.68

37.91 38.00 38.49 39.18

38.98 37.61

LEWIS SRCaribardi, Colleen15 6:14.80

31.34 34.49 37.5936.49

38.94 39.81 39.61 39.25

39.25 38.03

LEWIS SRMcBride, Grace16 6:21.64

32.94 35.49 38.8838.45

39.77 40.65 39.97 39.70

39.86 35.93

DAN FRDiehl, Rachael--- DQ

BLOOM SOKeyser, Emily--- DQ

33.48 36.02

38.41 38.71

38.01 35.52
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#18  Boys 500 Yard Free

Dist IV Rec: 4:41.35 2001 M. Remaly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAYRE SRMcClelland, Caleb1 4:50.39

24.67 28.46 29.6029.72

29.62 30.48 30.30 30.16

29.55 27.83

CCHS JREmpie, Connor J2 4:54.58

25.99 28.93 29.7830.65

29.70 30.00 30.12 30.04

29.75 29.62

BLOOM FRLaCroix, Bryant3 5:04.33

27.63 30.39 30.7530.99

30.88 31.37 31.02 30.73

30.74 29.83

DAN FRHause, Kaleb4 5:09.55

27.40 30.10 31.1730.76

31.07 31.59 32.03 32.07

31.98 31.38

CCHS SOSponenberg, Nathan R5 5:16.26

27.69 30.38 32.3131.30

32.28 32.43 32.87 32.95

32.78 31.27

LEWIS FRDrouin, Jack6 5:19.94

27.66 30.96 32.2431.50

32.67 33.04 33.46 33.11

32.98 32.32

ATHEN SRShaw, Shawn7 5:23.25

26.15 28.95 32.2731.09

33.59 33.85 34.41 34.41

35.10 33.43

DAN JRFriedenberg, Will8 5:23.26

27.78 30.79 32.0631.60

33.10 33.13 33.57 33.83

33.84 33.56

BLOOM FRWoodley, Josh9 5:40.92

31.37 34.36 35.0635.47

34.86 35.90 34.96 33.73

33.66 31.55

MONT JRCott, Braden10 5:44.81

29.99 33.58 35.2334.74

35.51 35.73 36.19 35.25

34.82 33.77

TOW SRTrybula, Aaron11 5:53.89

29.92 33.93 36.6635.99

37.35 37.48 37.47 36.52

35.01 33.56

LEWIS JRDominick, Evan12 5:58.87

31.63 34.14 35.9335.53

36.95 37.36 37.25 37.36

36.95 35.77

TOW SOStroop, Kaigon13 6:15.48

31.60 35.71 38.4237.95

40.25 39.79 40.16 39.74

38.09 33.77

CCHS FRJohn, Ryan--- SCR

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Dist IV Rec: 57.61 2017 H. Everhart

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DAN JRBason, Elizabeth1 59.02

28.58 30.44

JSHOR SOO'Connor, Jordan O2 59.67

28.93 30.74

LEWIS JRMichaels, Lauren3 59.77

29.49 30.28

CCHS FRMcHenry, Sarah4 1:00.35

28.70 31.65

MUNCY SOBrelsford, Madesyn5 1:02.73

29.96 32.77

BLOOM FRReck, Campbell6 1:03.37

30.49 32.88

BLOOM SRMadden, Jenna7 1:03.64

30.86 32.78

MONT FRAlbert, Hannah8 1:04.88

31.57 33.31

LEWIS FRHepner, Jewels9 1:05.14

30.86 34.28

DAN SOTessarvich, Leah10 1:05.79

31.19 34.60

CCHS SONoss, Danyel11 1:08.05

32.53 35.52

SLGRV SRLee, Olivia12 1:09.02

33.56 35.46

LEWIS JRGower, Elyse13 1:09.69

32.93 36.76

BLOOM SOKoschoff-Rapkin, Sophie14 1:10.40

33.91 36.49

ATHEN SRGorsline, Kendra*15 1:10.70

33.09 37.61

JSHOR FRLucas, Hunter J*15 1:10.70

34.84 35.86

DAN FRZhang, Joy17 1:10.89

34.67 36.22

SHMKN SOGreager, Gabby18 1:11.89

34.24 37.65

TROY SRTwarkusky, Haley19 1:12.02

34.83 37.19

LEWIS SRLadd, Sarah20 1:12.19

35.44 36.75

WELLS SRFeil, Abigail21 1:12.70

35.43 37.27

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Dist IV Rec: 51.96 2009 D. Folio

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DAN SOStine, Luke1 53.01

25.80 27.21

MONT JRJordan, Sam2 55.19

26.61 28.58

CCHS SOKurian, Reese3 58.58

28.53 30.05

TOW SRSims, Zach4 58.69

27.76 30.93

JSHOR JRBerfield, Nash D5 58.86

28.06 30.80

SHMKN JRCarpenter, Steven6 1:03.14

30.64 32.50

LEWIS FRKoconis, James7 1:03.27

30.31 32.96

DAN SOHasenbalg, Cole8 1:04.46

30.82 33.64

LEWIS FRHaynos, Thomas9 1:04.86

31.29 33.57

BLOOM SOKoschoff-Rapkin, Aaron10 1:07.57

32.35 35.22

SHMKN JRKramer, Jimmy11 1:12.02

35.13 36.89

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Dist IV Rec: 1:03.81 2001 C. Stanchock

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHMKN FRDoss, Gabrielle1 1:07.12

31.96 35.16

DAN JRFerguson, Abby2 1:09.16

33.00 36.16

LEWIS SOBatkowski, Anna3 1:10.45

33.09 37.36

JSHOR FRKeegan, Meaghan L4 1:12.79

34.15 38.64

LEWIS SRCastellan, Sarah5 1:13.68

34.69 38.99

BLOOM FRLee, Dana6 1:14.37

34.37 40.00

NPMAN JRWhite, Brenna7 1:14.71

33.93 40.78

MILLV SOHinkle, Gretchen8 1:15.74

35.68 40.06

HUGH SRDetweiler, Emilie9 1:16.16

35.91 40.25

SHMKN FRBridy, Madison10 1:16.95

35.30 41.65

BLOOM SOKeyser, Marisa11 1:17.59

35.22 42.37

LEWIS SOCastellan, Hannah12 1:18.19

36.72 41.47

BLOOM SOMcGaw, Ryleigh13 1:19.54

37.89 41.65

DAN SOWardeh, Leena14 1:20.87

37.77 43.10

TOW JRMorris, Emily15 1:25.50

40.77 44.73

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Dist IV Rec: 57.04 2010 Z. Stephens

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LEWIS SRMeng, Christopher1 1:01.26

29.00 32.26

BLOOM FRBennett, Colten2 1:02.29

29.32 32.97

MONT SOSilvagni, Angelo3 1:05.60

30.65 34.95
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(#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

DAN JRAnderson, Eli4 1:05.88

30.37 35.51

LEWIS JRWuerdeman, Mason5 1:07.78

31.02 36.76

BLOOM SRKeyser, Travis6 1:08.53

31.91 36.62

WELLS SOWarner, Brennan7 1:09.26

32.06 37.20

WELLS SRBrought, Connor8 1:09.46

31.71 37.75

TOW SRWilcox, Connor9 1:11.40

33.99 37.41

DAN FRDel Gotto, Nick10 1:13.40

34.48 38.92

LEWIS JRLin, Benjamin11 1:13.72

35.36 38.36

SAYRE JRStermer, Joey12 1:13.95

34.25 39.70

HUGH FRCorbin, Landon13 1:14.91

35.37 39.54

ATHEN SRJohnson, Arvid14 1:16.09

35.67 40.42

SHMKN FRHart, Seth15 1:16.41

33.96 42.45

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Dist IV Rec: 3:39.34 2017

Knorr, Howell, Madden, Everhart

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADAN1 3:45.99

Diehl, Juliana SR Edelstein, Emily SR

Ferguson, Abby JR Bason, Elizabeth JR

28.30 58.89 57.4727.09

26.10 54.63 26.35 55.00

ASHMKN2 3:47.62

Doss, Gabrielle FR Bridy, Madison FR

Greager, Gabby SO Doss, Abigail SO

25.92 54.79 59.5727.51

28.48 1:01.97 24.23 51.29

ACCHS3 3:52.97

McHenry, Sarah FR Mott, Gracen JR

Morgan, Emma FR Crawford, Maddie E SR

28.36 59.12 58.4027.11

27.42 58.89 26.88 56.56

ABLOOM4 3:59.98

Woodley, Mary SR Koschoff-Rapkin, Sophie SO

Lee, Dana FR Steely, Emma JR

29.26 1:01.75 1:00.5328.80

29.02 1:00.76 27.10 56.94

AATHEN5 4:01.55

Gorsline, Kendra SR Nevill, Lauren SO

Bishop, Selkie SR Jarvis, Amy FR

29.41 1:01.71 1:00.2428.49

28.15 1:00.61 27.79 58.99

ALEWIS6 4:03.25

McBride, Lily SO Haynos, Nora SR

Wolfe, Madelyn SR Hepner, Jewels FR

28.48 59.77 1:02.9129.29

29.08 1:02.17 27.26 58.40

AMONT7 4:14.71

Albert, Hannah FR McNamara, Libby FR

Hartsock, Kerrigan JR Johnson, Tyler FR

30.15 1:02.16 1:03.6530.08

33.34 1:07.93 28.83 1:00.97

AMCA8 4:16.13

Rhodes, Taylor JR Miller, Katie FR

Picarelli, Gianna JR Kane, Kaylee FR

31.44 1:07.05 1:04.8729.75

31.43 1:05.66 28.02 58.55

ATOW9 4:20.84

Kerrick, Cynthia JR Tice, Jessica SR

Morris, Emily JR Locke, Erica SO

31.49 1:07.91 1:04.8230.12

32.44 1:08.46 28.16 59.65

AJSHOR10 4:20.95

Moore, Allison N SO Bellomo, Gabrielle A SO

Lucas, Hunter J FR Sorgen, Maegan SO

30.33 1:03.78 1:08.5232.07

31.82 1:07.59 29.35 1:01.06

ASAYRE11 4:24.19

Lattimer, Emily JR Shaffer, Jennifer JR

Hughey, Kayla SO Shaffer, Claire JR

31.58 1:06.46 1:09.7332.10

29.75 1:03.14 30.55 1:04.86

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Dist IV Rec: 3:17.37 2017

Coleman, Meng, Walker, Hummel

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCHS1 3:24.53

Empie, Connor J JR Sponenberg, Nathan R SO

Kurian, Reese SO Gronka, Grant JR

24.23 49.82 52.8825.10

24.60 51.42 23.60 50.41

AMONT2 3:34.38

Johnson, Kurtis JR Silvagni, Angelo SO

Cott, Braden JR Jordan, Sam JR

24.62 52.50 53.4025.41

27.47 57.68 24.25 50.80

AATHEN3 3:42.05

Juhola, Andrew SR Bishop, Rohnin SR

Nevill, Trent JR Shaw, Shawn SR

27.22 57.45 56.0126.74

26.26 56.17 25.07 52.42

ADAN4 3:44.35

Del Gotto, Nick FR Riedhammer, Justin SO

Friedenberg, Will JR Smith, Dylan SR

27.18 57.51 56.3326.46

26.50 56.36 25.54 54.15

ABLOOM5 3:51.99

Woodley, Josh FR Koschoff-Rapkin, Aaron SO

Yost, Ryan SR Hintz, Theo JR

27.73 57.64 1:00.9529.06

26.96 58.86 24.90 54.54

ATOW6 4:04.52

Stroop, Kaigon SO Trybula, Aaron SR

Gowin, Zach FR Klees, Avery JR

27.76 58.04 1:02.0627.88

31.20 1:06.33 27.50 58.09

AJSHOR7 4:18.47

Wirth, Tyler R SR Lesser, Calvin SR

Stemler, Caleb FR Mann, Blaine SO

29.58 1:03.46 1:13.1833.71

28.32 1:00.91 28.78 1:00.92

ALEWIS--- DQ

Wuerdeman, Mason JR Stanko, Jason SR

Drouin, Jack FR Koconis, James FR

26.92 56.82 53.0324.55

25.47 53.14 25.30 54.11

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Bloomsburg Area High School 318

2. Lewisburg High School 310

3. Danville High School 260

4. Jersey Shore High School 241.5

5. Shamokin Area High School 188

6. Central Columbia High School 160

7. Athens Area High School 131.5

8. Sayre Area High School 121

9. Towanda Swimming and Diving 95

10. Mount Carmel Area 80

10. Montoursville High School 80

12. Selinsgrove Area High School 52

13. Muncy Area High School 46

14. Wellsboro Area High School 41

15. Millville Area High School 24

16. Hughesville High School 23

17. North Penn-Mansfield 12

18. Troy Area High School 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Central Columbia High School 353

2. Lewisburg High School 291

3. Danville High School 276

4. Bloomsburg Area High School 222

5. Towanda Swimming and Diving 168

6. Montoursville High School 165

7. Sayre Area High School 148

8. Shamokin Area High School 136

9. Jersey Shore High School 129

10. Athens Area High School 121

11. Wellsboro Area High School 47

12. Warrior Run High School 26

13. Hughesville High School 7

14. North Penn-Mansfield 6


